

WWE Corporate Headquarters 1241 East Main Street Stamford, CT 06902 (203) 352-8600

http://www.wwe.com

For Immediate Release

Contact Name: Toyota Center

Contact Email: mailto:guestservices@rocketball.com

Contact Phone Number: 713-758-7200

WWE Presents: Monday Night RAW Featuring Breezango

Houston, TX, June 4, 2018 - The Toyota Center in Houston, Texas will host WWE's RAW on Monday, June 4th at 6:30 p.m. CST/4:30 p.m. PST.

RAW makes its triumphant return to the Toyota Center on June 4th. This is a rare opportunity to see the Superstars from Monday Night RAW, <u>205Live</u> and <u>WWE Main Event</u> perform live in Houston. The Toyota Center will welcome Roman Reigns, Samoa Joe, Braun Strowman, Intercontinental Champion: Seth Rollins, Finn Bàlor, RAW Women's Champion: Nia Jax, Sasha Banks, The Bar, RAW General Manager: Kurt Angle, Breezango and many more. It's a must-see event. Don't miss out.

According to Broadcast Journalist Michael Cole, "The Superstars of WWE invade your living room every Monday night as part of the longest-running episodic television program on cable TV. WWE Monday Night Raw airs at 8/7 ET on USA Network."

Fashion Violations are sure to be issued when RAW returns to Houston next month. The entire WWE Universe is encouraged to be a part of it. Tickets start at just \$20 and are available at houstontoyotacenter.com, at the Toyota Center Box Office, via phone at 866-4HOUTIX (866-446-8849), TDD at 1-855-416-0373 and at participating Houston Area Randall Stores.

###

About WWE: "WWE Inc. is an integrated media and entertainment company founded by Vince and Linda McMahon. All WWE programming, talent names, images, likenesses, slogans, wrestling moves, trademarks, logos and copyrights are the exclusive property of World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc. and its subsidiaries. All other trademarks, logos and copyrights are the property of their respective owners. ©2012 World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc. All Rights Reserved."

Media Contact: Rose Saunders

Contact Email: <u>mailto:rjsaunders@fullsail.edu</u>

Contact Phone Number: 254-228-5813

Tyler Breeze (Breezango)

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/TylerBreezePrincePretty/

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/mmmgorgeous/

Twitter: https://twitter.com/MmmGorgeous

Fan mail: P.O. Box 783009, Winter Garden, FL 34778-3009